
Prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST.

COCK TA IL
			   JUG	 GLS

Bayswater Piña Colada 	 17  
Mount Gay Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Orange Juice,  
Dry Rose Petals, Angostura Bitters Powder 

Strawberry Sunset 	 17 
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Rum, Lime Juice, Strawberries

Mango Tango 	 17 
Havana Rum, Mango Puree, Lime Juice, Orange Peel  

Summer Holiday 	 17 
Barsol Pisco, Lemon Juice, Cote Mas Rose, Lemon Twist 

Vacation Vibes 	 17 
Camino Blanco Tequila, Cranberry Juice, Bols Triple Sec, Lime Juice,  
Gherkin Vinegar, Lemon Twist  

Seaside Soiree 	 17 
Eristoff Vodka, Lime Juice, Honey, Soda Water, Cucumber, Basil Leaves

Citrus Smackdown 	 17 
Camino Blanco Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Honey, Grapefruit Soda

Call P For Pleasure 	 17 
Courvoisier VS Cognac, Prosecco, Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice,  
Bols Triple Sec

Bombay & Butterfly 	 17 
Bombay Dry Gin, Lime Juice, Butterfly Pea 

Let’s Get Hi(biscus) 	 17 
Havana Rum, Lime Juice, Gherkin Vinegar, Hibiscus Mix, Hibiscus Petals 

              Lemonade	 60                     17
Pimm’s No. 1, Lemon, Honey, Cucumber, Strawberry, Soda Water, Mint

Happy Hour 4pm to 8pm 
50% Off Selected Housepours  

(Drink Of The Moment, Red Wines, White Wines, Draught Beers, Spirits)



Prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST.

WIN E

Sparkling / Sweet 

NV	 Riondo Sesto Senso DOC	 8	 16	 80
S001	 Prosecco / Veneto, Italy

2016 	 Casa Burti Spumante 			   95 
S003	 Rosé Extra Dry / Veneto, Italy

NV	 Perrier Jouët Grand Brut			   185
S004	 Champagne, France

NV	 Mercat Brut Nature Reserva			   90
S006	 Cava / Catalunya, Spain

2015	 Madame Coco "Blanc de Blanc-Brut"			   90
S009	 Cremant / Languedoc, South of France

2014	 Andrea Faccio Villa Giada Moscato d’Asti		  14	 70
S011	 Moscato / Piedmont, Italy

Rosé / Orange

2016	 Domaine De Chatillon 	 9	 18	 90
T001	 Rosé / Savoie, France

2016	 Côte Mas Aurore 		  16	 80 
T007	 Rosé / Languedoc, France

2017	 Small Fry Tangerine Dream (Sustainable)		  	 110
T003	 Semillon Blend / Adelaide Hills, Australia

White

2015 	 Casa Agrícola, Herdade Da Pimenta Branca	 9	 18	 90
W017	 Antão Vaz – Arinto / Alentejo, Portugal

2017	 Lunardi IGT	 8	 16	 80
W001	 Pinot Grigio / Veneto, Italy

2016	 Pampas Del Sur Vineyard Expression		  16	 80
W026	 Torrontés / Mendoza, Argentina

2017	 Madfish		  18	 90
W032	 Riesling / Margaret River, Australia

Red

2015	 Casa Agrícola, Herdade Da Pimenta Preta	 9	 18	 90
R023	 Aragonez, Cabernet Sauvignon & Trincadeira / Alentejo, Portugal

2015	 Castelforte	 8	 16	 80
R008	 Valpolicella / Veneto, Italy

2016	 Sunday’s Block		  16	 80
R022	 Cabernet Shiraz / McLaren Vale, Australia

2016	 Yealands Estate Landmade		  18	 90
R033	 Pinot Noir / Marlborough, New Zealand

GLS
125ml

BTLHH



Prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST.V  Vegetarian

BITES

Freshly-Shucked Irish Oysters 33 (½ dozen), 6 (each)

Whipped Cod’s Roe, Crisp Flatbread 9

Crab Cakes, Sriracha Aioli 10

Crisp Calamari, Lemon Garlic Sauce 12

"Get Your Crisp On" Seafood Platter (for one), Soft Shell Crab, Calamari, Fish Fingers, Fries 28

Beef Slider Trio, Burger Sauce, Caramelised Onions 14

Spiced Chicken Wings, Spring Onion Yogurt 12

Grilled Lamb Sausage, Anchovy Emulsion 12

Seaweed Shaker Fries 9V

BEER

Draught 	 HH	 1/2	 PT

Heineken Netherlands	 6.5	 13	 17 

Archipelago Summer Ale Singapore	 6.5	 13	 17 

Archipelago Bohemian Lager Singapore	 6.5	 13	 17 

Archipelago Singapore Blonde Ale Singapore	 6.5	 13	 17 

Craft/Cider	 BTL

Magic Hat #9 USA	 12

Innis & Gunn Original UK	 15

De Molen Op & Top Netherlands 	 15

Westmalle Double Belgium	 15

Westmalle Tripel Belgium	 18

Cornish Orchards Blush Raspberry UK 	 15

Cornish Orchards Pear UK 	 15

Bottled/Cider 	 BTL

Guinness Ireland	 14

Kronenbourg Blanc France	 14

Strongbow Gold Apple UK	 14

Cerveza Sol Mexico	 14



Prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST.

Sp ir i t 

Vodka	  	 HH	 SGL	 BTL

Eristoff Georgia	 6	 12	 190

Grey Goose France		  16	 265

Reyka Iceland		  15	  245

Ketel One Netherlands		  14 	 225

Gin

Bombay Dry UK	 6	 12	 190

Beefeater 24 UK		  14	 225

Hendrick’s Scotland		  16	 265

Monkey 47 Germany		  18	 280

Ransom Old Tom Gin USA		  16	 265

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca Cuba	 6	 12	 190

El Dorado 12 Year Old Guyana		  17	 275

Sailor Jerry US Virgin Islands		  14	 225

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela		  17	 275

Mount Gay Barbados		  14	 225

Plantation Jamaica 2001 Single Island Jamaica		  17	 275

Plantation OFTD Overproof Dark Blend Barbados, Guyana & Jamaica		  17	 275

Tequila	

Camino Mexico Mexico	 6	 12	 190

ArteNOM Selección de1549 Blanco Orgánico Mexico		  17	 275

Purasangre Reposado Mexico		  15	 245

Milagro Select Barrel Mexico		  20	 300

Mina Real Mezcal Reposado Mexico		  17	 275

Don Fulano Añejo Mexico		  17	 275



Prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST.

Sp ir i t  (CON T IN UED) 

Bourbon 	 HH	 SGL	 BTL

Jim Beam USA	 6	 12	 190

Maker’s Mark USA		  14	 225

Rebel Yell USA 		  15	 245

Jack Daniel’s USA		  14	 225

Cognac

Courvoisier V.S France		  12	 190

Hennessy V.S.O.P France		  17	 275

Martell V.S.O.P France		  17	 275

Martell Cordon Bleu France		  25	 480

Whiskey 

Ballantine’s Finest Scotland	 6	 12	 190

Monkey Shoulder Scotland		  15	 245

The Dalmore 12 Years Scotland		  16	 265

Chivas Regal 12 Years Scotland		  14	 225

The Glenlivet 12 Years Scotland		  17	 275

The Macallan 12 Years Scotland		  18	 280

Highland Park 12 Years Scotland		  18	 280

Bowmore 12 Years Scotland		  16	 275

Jameson Ireland		  14	 225



Prices are subject to 10% service charge & GST.

N ON -A LCOH OL IC 

Fresh Juice

Orange

Watermelon

Apple

Juice

Apple

Pineapple

Cranberry

Lime

Lemonade

Soft Drink

Coke

Coke Light

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Root Beer

GLS

8

8

8

6

6

6

6

6

GLS 

6

6

6

6

6

JUG

20

Coffee 

Double Espresso

Espresso

Latte

Long Black

Flat White

Cappuccino

Macchiato

Mocha

Americano

Tea 

Camomile

French Earl Grey

Vanilla Bourbon

Jasmine Queen

Moroccan Mint

Honey Lemon

Lemon

ICED

6.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

9

5.5

ICED

6

6

HOT 

5.5

4.5

5.5

4.5

5.5

5.5

4.5

7

4.5

HOT 

5

5

5

5

5

4

4


